Sent by: DPSCE 06134604576; 10/10/01 18:43; Jeffax #198;Page 1/2

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA r1ON/MODIFICATION OF CONTRaCT || CONTRACT IDCODHPAGE OF  PAGLS

12
2 AMUNOMENT/MODITIATION NG 3. CEFCCTIVE DATE A REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. |5, PROIECT NO.( upplicable)
PO0OG2 I et 2001
6. ISSULR Y CODE | SPN3N3 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than ltem 6) ("00[3 SPOI03

Contracting Otficer

Delense Supply Center Philadeiphia, Furopean Region
ATTN: DSCPE-HE

Posttaeh 2027

63010 Wigsbaden, Germany

5. NAMU AND ADDRIISS OF CONTRACTOR (No., strcer, coumy, Swute grel ZIP Cotie) L(\—/ A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
B.M.M.1L
IO BOX 828 OR. DA TED (NEF TTEM 1)
812 MAJLIS AL TA’AWON HIGHWAY
SITRA. BAHRAIN . A . MODIFRATION OF CONTRACT/IORLER

x|NQ. SP0303-01-D-3008
DUNS: 644774499 ,
[OB. DATED (SEETTEM 13)

CODE SG1o2 P’ACXUTY CODE CY AW 30 Jan 2001
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

L_] Pl above numbered sulictiation is amended as set fortk in Hem 14, The hourand dat specified for receipt of Oflers Ds extendud, Dh‘ net ex-
lended.
Ofers Must acknowledge receipt of this snwndment prior o the hour and date specilicd in Yic solicitation or ax amended, by one of the fullowig methods:

ti) DBy completing ltems ¥ ard 18, and retuming capres of the amendiments (b} By acknawledging recipt ol this amendment on each copy of the offe
submitied . vr (e) By sepanate letter ur teiegrarn which includes a reference o the solicitation and 2ooendmient numbers. FATLURE GF YOUR ACKENOWLLDGMENT TO BE
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FQR THE RECEIPT OF QFFERS PRIOR 1O THE HOUR AND DATE SFECIFIED MAY RESULT (N REJIECTION OF
YOUR OFFER. AL vielue ol this amendnvent you desiee 10 change an offer already submitied, such change may be made by telegrane o letier, provided vach telegram or lelte|
onakex refinenee (o the suliciation and 1is smendment, and is received prior 1 the apenitg hour and date speeificd.

12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)
: YZXVI0. 3CSD 61 26 0 833150

13, THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIRED IN [TEM 14,

(\/’) A THIS CHANGE ORDER 1S JSSUED PURSUANT TO! Spaciyt quthoril) TRE CHANGLS SET FORTITIN [TEM 18 AR MADE 1N THE CON-
—_— PRACT ORDECNO. INTTEM 10A. k

B AROVE KUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDERS 18 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE ( TIANGES (vuch as changes in puying affice.
X apprapriction date, e} SUT FORTITIN ITEM 14, PURSUANT 1O THE AUTIHORITY QF FAR 43.103(h).
COTHHS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTQ PURSUANT 1O AUTHORITY OF.
FARSLIOX (i) (1)
N OTHER Specify type of modification and authoring

4
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor i3 pat, D s requited to sign this documcnt and retdm [ copies to the issuing office,
. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION fOrganized Ry U0 F section headings. including selicitation/contruct suiiect manter where jeesihle. )

see page 2of 2

Feept as provided hervin, @l emiy ami conditions of the document referenemi ir [ter YA ur 10A, 93 heretotare changed., remains unchanged and i full e
and elfzel
TSANAME AND TITLE OV SIGNER (Type ur proni) YA NAME AND THILL OF CONTRACTING GFFICER rType o/ prist]

WILLIAM M. COKER

151 CONTRACTOR/OFFRROR 6B UNITED STATES OF AMERICA L6C DATE SIGRED
— RY glllcan /71 Le Cxe
[Signoture of person withorized o xisng (”-‘w‘tgmuym v Contrnetingy: Offices) Iosep el
NEN 7336-00-1§2-8670 30105 : STANDARD FORM 30 (R11V. 10-43)
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE p.-c,mbg\,«,og?' SOREV 1043

FAR (42 CFR) 33.24)



JPSCE 06134604578 10/10/01 16:43; Jetfax #198;Page 2/2

Contract # spo303-01-D-3003, 00002
Pagc 2of 2

Subject modification is issuad to correct administrative errors and
accomplish administrative changes. The “estimated deollar value' and tha
contract numcer is changed. The contract is modified as follows:

1. In Block 26, Total Award Amount:
Delere - “34,811,131.50"
Insert- “S$8,300,000.00"

2. On page 4, first paragraph:

DeleLe- "This contrach contains a guaranteed minimum Of ten percen:
(10%) of the award value of the estimated guantitlies per contract
period. The estimated dallar value of the base year of this contract
is §3 Million with a guaranteed minimum of $300,000.00 ©

Insert- "This contract c¢ontzins a guarantzed minimum of ten
percent{l0%)nt the award valua of the ésrimated quantities per contract
period. The estimated dollar value of rhe base year of rhis centract is
$6.3 Millien with a guaranteed minimum of $630,00C.00

3. On page 4, second paragraph:

Delete v"The normal maximum ceiling will be twe hundred percent
(200%) of the award value of the estimated quantities per contract
period which is §6 Million®

Insert- "The normal maximum ceiling will be two hundred percenc
(200%) ot the award value of the estimated quantities per contract
period which is $12.6€ Million .V

1., Change all references to the contract numbser:
brom- “SP0303-01-D-3003” and “8P0260-01-D-3003¢
To- “SPO303-02-0-3003” and “SP0300-02-D-3003*

All cther terms and conditicns remain unchanged.



